CONTENTS

List ofillustrations viii
Notes on contributors x
Acknowledgements Xiii

Introduction: scale and focus in the study of corruption l

Paul M. Heywood

PARTI

Understanding corruption 15

1 The definition ofpolitical corruption 17
Mark Philp

2 Definitions of corruption 30

Oskar Kurer

3 The meaning of corruption in democracies 42
Mark E. Warren

4 The contradictions of corruption in Nigeria 56
DanielJordan Smith

5 Criminal entrepreneurship: a political economy of corruption
and organised crime in India 67
Andrew Sanchez



Contents

PART Il
Causes

6

Causes of corruption
Bo Rothstein andJan Teorell

1 What does cross-national empirical research reveal about

the causes of corruption?
Daniel Treisman

Bureaucracy and corruption
Carl Dahlstrom

Sources of corruption in the European Union
Carolyn M. Warner

PART HI
Measurement

10

11

12

13

Measuring corruption: perspectives, critiques and limits
Paul M. Heywood

The silence of corruption: identifying underreporting of
business corruption through randomised response techniques
Nathan M. Jensen and Aminur Rahman

Corruption and the problem of perception

Jonathan Rose

The ethnographic study of corruption: methodology and
research focuses
Davide Torsello

PART IV
Conseqguences

14

15

The consequences of corruption
Eric M. Uslaner

Corruption in Latin America: a view from the AmericasBarometer
Brian M. Faughnan and Mitchell A. Seligson

I

79

95

110

121

135

137

154

172

183

197

199

212



16

17

18

Contents

Corruption and development: the mutable edges of morality in
modern markets
Sarah Bracking

Institutional design andanti-corruption in mainland China
Melanie Manion

The political economy of conflicts of interest in an era of
public-private governance
Staffati Andersson and Frank Anechiarico

PARTY
New directions

19

20

21

22

23

24

Reflection and reassessment: the emerging agenda of
corruption research
Michael Johnston

Gender and corruption
Lena Wangnerud

Behavioural and institutional economics as an inspiration
to anti-corruption: some counterintuitive findings

Johann GrafLambsdorff

Religion, ethics and corruption: field evidence from India and
Nigeria
Heather Marquette

The threat to sports and sports governance from betting-related
corruption: causes and solutions
David Forrest and Wolfgang Maennig

Freedom of Information and corruption
Ben Worthy and Tom McClean

Index

Vii

225

242

253

271

273

288

299

315

328

347

359



