CONTENTS

List of illustrations Notes on contributors Acknowledgements		viii x xiii
	Introduction: scale and focus in the study of corruption Paul M. Heywood	1
PART I Understanding corruption		15
1	The definition of political corruption Mark Philp	17
2	Definitions of corruption Oskar Kurer	30
3	The meaning of corruption in democracies Mark E. Warren	42
4	The contradictions of corruption in Nigeria Daniel Jordan Smith	56
5	Criminal entrepreneurship: a political economy of corruption and organised crime in India Andrew Sanchez	67

Contents

PAR	PART II		
Cai	uses	77	
6	Causes of corruption Bo Rothstein and Jan Teorell	79	
7	What does cross-national empirical research reveal about the causes of corruption? Daniel Treisman	95	
8	Bureaucracy and corruption Carl Dahlström	110	
9	Sources of corruption in the European Union Carolyn M. Warner	121	
DAE	סד ווו		
	PART III Measurement		
10	Measuring corruption: perspectives, critiques and limits Paul M. Heywood	137	
11	The silence of corruption: identifying underreporting of business corruption through randomised response techniques Nathan M. Jensen and Aminur Rahman	154	
12	Corruption and the problem of perception Jonathan Rose	172	
13	The ethnographic study of corruption: methodology and research focuses Davide Torsello	183	
PAF	RT IV		
	Consequences		
14	The consequences of corruption Eric M. Uslaner	199	
15	Corruption in Latin America: a view from the AmericasBarometer Brian M. Faughnan and Mitchell A. Seligson	212	

Contents

16	Corruption and development: the mutable edges of morality in modern markets Sarah Bracking	225
17	Institutional design and anti-corruption in mainland China Melanie Manion	242
18	The political economy of conflicts of interest in an era of public-private governance Staffan Andersson and Frank Anechiarico	253
PART V New directions		
1401	v directions	271
19	Reflection and reassessment: the emerging agenda of corruption research Michael Johnston	273
20	Gender and corruption Lena Wängnerud	288
21	Behavioural and institutional economics as an inspiration to anti-corruption: some counterintuitive findings Johann Graf Lambsdorff	299
22	Religion, ethics and corruption: field evidence from India and Nigeria Heather Marquette	315
23	The threat to sports and sports governance from betting-related corruption: causes and solutions David Forrest and Wolfgang Maennig	328
24	Freedom of Information and corruption Ben Worthy and Tom McClean	347
Index		359